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Women / 7 / Sr C3
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Erin-Grace Cana613
Kurt Thomas

10.000 9.875 9.8259.250 38.950
1 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Gabriella Eyeington628
Achievers

9.250 9.350 9.4509.200 37.250
9 6 6T 9T 2 

2 

Madilyn Wilson562
Crossfire

9.450 8.700 9.5759.375 37.100
3T 13 2 4T 3 

3 

Hannah Grubbs580
Texas Best

9.375 8.900 9.5009.250 37.025
5 12 3T 7T 4 

4 

Maxie Pyterek579
Olympia Hills

9.350 9.300 9.6508.700 37.000
6T 7T 14 2T 5 

5 

Emily Gill616
AIM Athletics,Texans

9.050 9.050 9.5009.250 36.850
14* 10T 3T 7T 6T

6T

Emma Martin608
Lone Star

9.050 9.375 9.3009.125 36.850
14* 5 8T 17 6T

6T

Spencer Ware610
United Elite

9.450 9.425 9.6508.300 36.825
3T 4 17T 2T 8 

8 

Kayla Benevides622
HGA

8.825 9.675 9.4258.850 36.775
16 2 11 11T 9 

9 

Ashley Wilson597
Royals

8.775 9.300 9.2009.450 36.725
18 7T 1 19 10 

10 

Danielle Riley620
Flips Texas

9.300 9.450 9.4508.300 36.500
8 3 17T 9T 11 

11 

Kirstein Thomas587
Alamo

9.175 9.200 9.4258.600 36.400
12T 9 16 11T 12 

12 

Dezjah Thomas629
Beaumont

9.200 8.250 9.5759.200 36.225
10T 18 6T 4T 13 

13 

Georgia Nunn621
Boerne

9.725 8.350 9.3758.675 36.125
2 17 15 13 14 

14 

Natalie Denaro630
Acrosports

9.350 8.100 9.3508.750 35.550
6T 19 12 14T 15 

15 

Peyton Thompson626
Achievers

8.800 8.650 9.3508.725 35.525
17 14 13 14T 16 

16 

Grace Edgar592
Star Center

8.700 8.450 9.3259.000 35.475
19 15T 10 16 17 

17 

Morgan White586
Trevino's

9.200 9.050 9.5257.650 35.425
10T 10T 20 6 18 

18 

Rana Radwan603
Extreme

9.175 8.450 9.2757.850 34.750
12T 15T 19 18 19 

19 

Emily Hernandez568
Mary Jane's

0.000 0.000 0.0009.125 9.125
20 20 8T 20 20 

20 
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